Race Date
September 04, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Sarasota HS
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Team Score (places):18

SMA CC

Final Team Results
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Ella Menke

Indy Grajalez

Dahlia Mankovich
Rylee Mulhollen
Sabrina Fenolio
Mariah Trice-Farrelly
Lauren Van Nostrand
Tori Belcher

Loudon Dougherty
Katherine Lawrence

Team - Parrish Community HS
Team Score (places):61
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Team - The Classical Academy
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Team - Sarasota Christian School

1
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Results By Beach Bum Timing, LLC Beach Bum Timing
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413

Jennifer Swenson
Emmie Backman
Gabby Lamprecht
Isabella Maccini
Amaya Peralta
Madison Hay

Ella Senkow

Ella Claxton
Emily Sergi
Cathleen Peters

Team Score (places):67

454
455
457
453
452
456

Julia Russell
Sophia Russell
Molly Willis

Aubry Longenecker
Maggie Collins
Ashlyn Tarro

Team Score (places):110

423
425
418

Reese Scholl
Hayden Taylor
Brenda Bresciani

Girls
Girls

Overall
Place
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(7)
(8)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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13

14

21
(24)
(26)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

11
12
16
19

(32)

15
18
20

Class - 1 CC Team

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 1

~N W e

12
18
(25)
(33)

Average Time: 21:45.8

20:25.9 20:25.9 0:00.0
20:51.4 41:17.3 0:25.5
22:02.8 1:03:20.2 1:36.9
22:43.3 1:26:03.5 2:17.4
22:45.8  1:48:49.3 2:19.9
22:59.8 2:11:49.2 2:33.9
23:14.0 2:35:03.2 2:48.1
23:425  2:58:45.8 3:16.6
23:495  3:22:.35.3 3:23.6
24:31.0 3:47:.06.3 4:05.1

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 25:10.7

13
26
40
61

(85)

(111)

21:32.9
23:51.9
25:37.6
26:57.5
27:53.7
29:55.4
30:21.3
30:31.6
32:12.6
33:18.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:20.4

9
20
32
48
67

(99)

23:37.8
24:01.7
24:32.9
27:05.6
27:23.8
32:34.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 28:43.2

15
33
53

27:05.1
27:10.8
27:41.2

21:32.9

45:24.9
1:11:.02.5
1:38:00.1
2:05:53.9
2:35:49.4
3:06:10.7
3:36:42.3
4:08:54.9
4:42:13.9

23:37.8
47:39.6
1:12:12.5
1:39:18.1
2:06:41.9
2:39:16.3

27:05.1
54:15.9
1:21:57.2

0:00.0
2:19.0
4:04.6
5:24.6
6:20.8
8:22.5
8:48.3
8:58.6
10:39.6
11:45.9

0:00.0
0:23.8
0:55.0
3:27.7
3:45.9
8:56.5

0:00.0
0:05.6
0:36.0

09/04/2021 11:22:44



SMA CC

Race Date
September 04, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls
Class - 1 CC Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sarasota Christian School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):110 Average Time: 28:43.2
4 420 Meiyin Georgiades 28 81 30:48.5 1.52:45.7 3:43.4
5 426 Rowan Young 29 110 30:50.4  2:23:36.2 3:45.3
6 424  Selah Spenn (31) (141) 32:13.5  2:55:49.8 5:08.4
Team - Sarasota Military Academy Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):136 Average Time: 30:26.7
1 440 Sophia Hoffman 22 22 28:16.9 28:16.9 0:00.0
2 443 Taja Medeiros 23 45 29:06.6 57:23.5 0:49.6
3 445 Anabella Rodriguez 27 72 30:22.5 1.27:46.1 2:05.6
4 442 Mia Koplar 30 102 31:46.0 1.59:32.1 3:29.0
5 439 Shayle Cruz 34 136 32:41.4  2:32:13.5 4:24.5
6 441 Abigail Koester (35) (171) 33:40.8 3:05:54.4 5:23.9
7 446 Aaliyah Seward (36) (207) 35:08.8  3:41:03.3 6:51.9
Team - Imagine School at North Port Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):150 Average Time: 33:38.2
1 400 Avera Joppich 17 17 27:05.9 27:05.9 0:00.0
2 398 Haley Bernardi 25 42 29:56.5 57:02.5 2:50.6
3 545 McKayl Bernardi 33 75 32:39.7  1:29:42.2 5:33.7
4 397 Jaslene Algarin 37 112 36:36.7 2:06:19.0 9:30.8
5 399 Kamyla Carrasquillo 38 150 41:52.2  2:48:11.2 14:46.2
Team - Southeast HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 448 Natalie Barendse Less Than 5 34:38.3 34:38.3 0:00.0
2 450 Caitlyn Cooke Less Than 5 39:55.9 1:14:34.2 5:17.6
3 449 Alina Chacko Less Than 5 40:27.9 1:55:02.2 5:49.6
4 451 Isabella Parker Less Than 5 40:35.8  2:35:38.0 5:57.5
Team - Booker HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 396 Angelina Albrecht Less Than 5 32:01.6 32:01.6 0:00.0
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